Yos Bouehions Wine Yiss

7 o

Ricard

Campart

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Kir

Kir Royal

Beer

Heineken Half Pint
Tiger Bottle

Guinness Bottle
Edelweiss Blanc Boitle

House Wine

White Wine
Domaine Cordier Pére et Fils, Mdacon "Aux Bois d'Allter” 2018
Chdteau Haut-Bertinerie, Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc 2020

Ross Wine

Chdteau la Font du Loup, Cotes du Rhéne Rosé 2019 - Organic

Red Wine

Chateau Haut-Grelot, Coteaux de Méthez Bordeaux 2018
Edouard Delaunay, Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2018
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Cotes du Rhone 2021- Organic

Champagne

Taittinger Brut Réserve Champagne Extra Brut NV

Les Carmes de Rieussec, Sauternes 2019

MYR

26
26
26
26
26
42
68

28
26
26
32

Glass / Carafe / Bottle

48 158 228
38 118 188

40 128 198

50 158 248
46 145 228
40 128 198

65 388

56 300

All prices are subjectedto 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



Champagne

Jean Vesselle, Extra Brut NV

Jean Vesselle, Blanc de Noirs Oeil de Perdrix Brut NV
Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Bouzy Prestige Brut NV
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut Millésimé 2008

Simon Bize, Bourgogne Les Champlains 2018

Louis Pére et Fils, Chablis 2019- Organic

Joseph Pascal, Chassagne- Montrachet 2019

Domaine Jean Pascal, Puligny- Montrachet 1¢ Cru Les Folatiéres 2018

Rhsne Valloy White

Chéne Bleu, Ventoux Viognier 2018 - Organic

Domaine La Louviére, Pays d'Oc Le Libertin Sauvignon Blanc 2020 - Organic

Staly White

Podernuovo a Palazzone, Toscana Nicoleo 2019 - Grechetto-Chardonnay

Bodegas Itsasmendi, Txakolina Bizkaiko No.7 2019
Bodegas Mengoba, Bierzo Godello Sobre Lias 2019 - Organic

NMew Gealand White

Terroirs, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2020 - Organic

Chateau Guiraud, Sauternes Grand Cru Classé 2016

All prices are subjectedto 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

280
325
635
895

310

185

250

285
330

190

450



Rod Wine

Loire Valley Red MYR
Frangois Chidaine, Touraine 2020 ( Cabernet Franc, Gamay, Malbec) - Organic 280
Domaine Delaporte, Sancerre Le Cul de Beaujeu 2019 ( Pinot Noir) - Organic 375

Chditeau Penaud, Bordeaux Cuvée Serge Red 2019 280
Chdteau Guibeau, Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux 2019 Organic 300
Chéteau Simard, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2011 350
Chditeau La Confession, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2019 495
Chateau Troplong Mondot, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé B 2020 1200
Chateau Pavie , Saint- Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé B 2010 4580
Chaéteau I’Enclos, Pomerol 2016 480
Chditeau Fayat, Pomerol 2015 600

Bordeaus Loft bank

Chditeau Lilian Ladowys, Saint-Estéphe, 2016 395
Chdteau Lafon-Rochet, Saint-Estéphe, 2020 680
Chditeau Cos d’Estournel, Saint-Estéphe, 2012 1260
Chédteau Fonbadet, Pauillac, 2016 450
Chdteau Grand-Puy-Ducasse, 2017 620
Chateau Lynch-Moussas Pauillac, 2017 580
Chéateau D’Armailhac, Pauillac, 2016 720
Chateau Gloria, Saint-Julien, 2017 590
Chditeau Lagrange, Les Fiefs de Lagrange, Saint Julien, 2018 450
Chdteau Léoville Poyferré, Saint-Julien, 2020 1200
Chédteau Gruaud Larose, Saint-Julien, 1990 1350
Chditeau La Tour de Mons, Margaux, 2016 550
Chateau Cambon La Pelouse, Haut Médoc, 2017 320
Chédteau Cantemerle, Haut- Médoc, 2017 450
Chditeau Haut Lagrange, Pessac-Léognan, 2018 375

Burgundy Red

Dubois Peére et Fils, Beaune Blanche Fleur, 2018 300
Simon Bize, Bourgogne Les Perriéres, 2017 Organic 350
Domaine Marchand Grillot, Morey Saint Denis, 2018 400
Louts Peére Et Fils, Gevrey Chambertin, 2018 490
Domaine Marchand Grillot, Gevrey Chambertin Premier Cru La Perriére, 2018 600
Domaine Chevillon-Chézeaux, Vosne Romanée, 2021 750

All prices are subjectedto 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



Rod Wine

Rhone Valley Red MYR

Frangois Villard, Crozes-Hermitage Certitude, 2017 320
Domaine de Boissan, Gigondas Vieilles Vignes, 2020 320
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Chdteauneuf-du-Pape, 2020 - Organic 380
Chéne Bleu, Ventoux Héloise, 2012 - Organic 550
Abbotts & Delaunay, Faugéres Boreas, 2017 ( Grenache, Syrah) 300

Domaine La Louviére, Malepére La Maitresse 2020 ( Merlot, Cabernet, Malbec)-Organic 280

Stalian Red

Buglioni, Valpolicella Classico Superiore 2017 ( Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella) Organic 220

Tenuta La Novella, Toscana Fonte Domini 2015 ( Syrah) - Organic 250
Podernuovo a Palazzone, Toscana Argirio 2016 ( Cabernet Franc) 260
Podernuovo a Palazzone, Toscana Sotirio 2014 (Sangiovese) 280
Roagna, Langhe 2014 ( Nebbtolo) - Organic 380
Roagna, Barolo Pira 2015 ( Nebbiolo) - Organic 580
Parajes del Valle, Jumilla Terraje 2017 ( Monastrell) - Organic 185
Bodegas Franco Espagnolas, Rioja Gran Reserva Bordon 2012 ( Tempranillo, Graciano) 250
Awventino, Ribera del Duero 200 Barrels 2011 ( Tempranillo) 380
Mascota OPI, Mendoza 2021 ( Malbec) 195

Quotratia & Men Qealand Red

Terroirs, South Australia Shiraz, 2018 225
Terroirs New Zealand, Marlborough Pinot Noir, 2018 - Organic 225
%ﬂwmn (1 500@0

Chditeau Kirwan, Margaux Les Charmes de Kirwan 2016 780
Chdteau Le Crock, Saint-Estéphe 2018 1120
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Chdteauneuf-du- Pape, cuvée Marceau 2020 - Organic 750

All prices are subjectedto 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



Liguors @ Digess

@emagnac

Armagnac, Chateau Pellehaut
Armagnac, Chateau de Ravignan, 2009

Cagnac

Rémy Martin VSOP
Guy Lheraud, Cognac Petite Champagne 1979

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Label
The Monkey Shoulder
Jameson Irish

Macallan 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Lagavulin 16 years

Glenmorangie 18 years

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Sin
Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Fecpili

José Cuervo Especial

Vodka

Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose

S&qucuma
Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Sambuca
Frangelico

Jdgermeister

4.5

42
35

42
285

24
35
32
52
50
55
72

28
32

30
40

24

24
45

All prices are subjectedto 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

Y

Bottle

620
890

670

380
580
520
850
830
900
1180

460
520

480
620

380

380
760

MYR

26
22
25
22
22
25



Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Champagne, Sparkling)

Side Car (Cognac, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice)

French Connection (Brandy, Amaretto)

Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato Juice)

Negroni (Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth)

Mimosa (Chilled Champagne, Triple Sec, Fresh Orange Juice)

D t.F

Oro di Sorrentini Limoncello

Port Wine

Penfolds Port Club Tawny

Dot Dirinks
gm 5&&&0{»% 5&1«1«19:@

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Pure Camomile

Green Tea

Coffee
Espresso
Macchiato
Affogato
Latte
Cappuccino

Espresso Double

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon
Green Apple, Orange, Watermelon

San Pellegrino 1000ml (Sparkling)
Acqua Panna 1000ml (Still)

All prices are subjectedto 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

MYR

40
42
38
38
42
50

38

42

15
15
15
15

12
12
12
18
16
16
15

12
20

27
27



